
141 Things to Do in the Crags / Plettenberg Bay 
 
  Distance from 
  Buffelsdam 
  Country House 
 

 
Buffelsdam Country House  
+27(0) 44 534 8024 (landline) info@buffelsdam.co.za 
+27(0) 72 695 1558 (WhatsApp) www.buffelsdam.co.za 
Furniture Factory Road, 6602 The Crags, Western Cape, South Africa 

Animals 
Lawnwood Snake Sanctuary www.lawnwoodsnakesanctuary.co.za  3 km 
Elephant Sanctuary www.elephantsanctuary.co.za  5,5 km  
Birds of Eden www.birdsofeden.co.za  6 km 
Monkeyland Primate Sanctuary www.monkeyland.co.za  6 km 
Tenikwa Wildlife Awareness Centre www.tenikwa.com  7 km 
Jukani Wildlife Sanctuary www.jukani.co.za  8 km 
Jukani, the Farmyard www.jukani.co.za/page/the-farm-yard  8 km 
Ocean Blue, oceanic safaris www.oceanadventures.co.za  23 km 
 
 
Vinyards, tastings & lunches  
Newstead Wines www.newsteadwines.com  1,5 km 
Bramon Wines www.bramonwines.co.za   3 km 
Kay and Monty Vinyards www.facebook.com/kayandmonty  5 km 
 
 
Adventure  
AfriCanyon River Adventures www.africanyon.com  5 km 
(Mountain)biking www.plett-tourism.co.za (search for mountainbiking) 5-20 km 
Bloukrans Bungy www.bloukransbungy.com  22 km 
Surfing and sea kayaking www.surfinplett.co.za  23 km 
Scuba diving and snorkelling www.prodive.co.za  23 km 
Offshore Adventures (swimming 
with the seals) www.offshoreadventures.co.za  23 km 
 
 
Hiking  
 

 Plett Tourism’s App (install it on your phone) for all the trails and the 
 latest information. 
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Horses, horses and more horses 
Kurland Park Horse Trails www.horseridinggardenroute.com  3,5 km 
Polo competition www.plettpolo.co.za  3,5 km 
 
 
Beaches 
Keurboomstrand www.plettenbergbayinfo.co.za/adventures/beaches 13km 
Natures Valley Beach www.naturesvalleytrust.co.za  16 km 
Keurbooms Lagoon Beach www.plettenbergbayinfo.co.za/adventures/beaches 19km 
Central Beach Plettenberg Bay www.centralbeachplettenbergbay.co.za   22 km 
 
 
Nature  
Keurbooms River Nature Reserve www.capenature.co.za/reserves/keurbooms-river-nature-reserve  13 km 
Natures Valley www.naturesvalleytrust.co.za  16 km 
Robberg Nature Reserve www.capenature.co.za/reserves/robberg-nature-reserve  30 km 
Tsitsikamma National Park www.nature-reserve.co.za/tsitsikamma-coastal-national-park.html 40 km 
 
 
Let’s play 
Plett Puzzle Park www.plettpuzzlepark.co.za  8 km 
 
 
Let’s shop 
Nature’s Way Farm Stall www.naturesway-sa.com 7 km 
The Mohair Mill (and other shops) www.mohairmillshop.com  5 km 
Old Nick Village 
(shops and Mid-Week Market) www.oldnickvillage.co.za  23 km 
 
 
Golf 
Goose Valley Golf Club www.goosevalleygolfclub.com  17 km 
Plettenberg Bay Country Club www.plettgolf.co.za  22 km 


